
Questions Clarification 

UNICEF LRPS-2023-9183082 Road freight transportation services 

 

1. Question: What volume of goods needs to be delivered to a location? We ask the given question in order to 

determine the capacity of the transport units to propose. 

Answer: We intend to sign long-term agreements on a standby basis, where orders are placed when needed by 

UNICEF or other UN Agencies, their projects and partners' needs, therefore the weight and volume of the goods 

may vary significantly. Usually, we deliver general cargo, in most cases palletized. 

 

2. Question: What is the delivery frequency of the goods? Daily? This question is related to the performance of the 

drivers' schedule/work schedule and the planning of the replacement of drivers in case of necessity. 

Answer: The contracts will be signed for a fixed period, to allow placing freight services orders whenever needed. 

In most cases, we will place one-time jobs, there is no need for periodic deliveries.     
 

3. Question: How many transport units are needed? It is necessary to know in order to establish the work schedule 

of each transport unit. 

Answer: The quantity and type of transport units correlate with the goods' type and volume. 


